L-5
Rugged wall mounted
convection heaters
Controls are not furnished (except
HVT models) but ON/OFF switch or
thermostat can be either wired into
the unit or separately wall mounted.
See Controllers in Section P.

H Series
V Series
HVT Series
 To Order
			   No.		D imensions: inch (cm)			   Wt.
	kW	V olts	E lem.	A	  B	C	M  odel No.		  lb
 EH Series
	0.25	 120	 1	 145⁄8 (37)	 63⁄4 (17)	 33⁄4 (10)	 EH-1221/120		  7
	0.50	 120	 2	 145⁄8 (37)	 63⁄4 (17)	 33⁄4 (10)	 EH-1251/120	 	 7
	0.50	 240	 2	 145⁄8 (37)	 63⁄4 (17)	 33⁄4 (10)	 EH-1251/240	 	 7
 HVT Series with 52° to 110°F Adjustable Thermostat
	 0.5	 120	 1	 285⁄8 (73)	 63⁄4 (17)	 33⁄4 (10)	 HVT-1251/120	 	 13
	 1.0	 120	 2	 285⁄8 (73)	 63⁄4 (17)	 33⁄4 (10)	 HVT-2411/120	 	 15
 H Series
	 1.0	 120	 2	 203⁄4 (53)	 71⁄2 (19)	 41⁄2 (11)	 H-1801/120	 	 28
	 1.5	 240	 2	 261⁄2 (67)	 71⁄2 (19)	 41⁄2 (11)	 H-2405/240	 	 30
	 2.0	 120	 4	 261⁄2 (67)	 11 1⁄4 (29)	 41⁄2 (11)	 H-2406/120	 	 32
	 2.0	 240	 4	 261⁄2 (67)	 11 1⁄4 (29)	 41⁄2 (11)	 H-2406/240	 	 32
	 2.0	 480	 4	 261⁄2 (67)	 11 1⁄4 (29)	 41⁄2 (11)	 H-2406/480	 	 32
	 3.0	 240	 4	 261⁄2 (67)	 11 1⁄4 (29)	 41⁄2 (11)	 H-2407/240	 	 32
	 3.0	 480	 4	 261⁄2 (67)	 11 1⁄4 (29)	 41⁄2 (11)	 H-2407/480	 	 32
 V Series